VAIL-100D
*Display sizes may affect option quantities.
PRODUCT CODE:
VAIL-100D
Product Features
Specs
Measurements
The VAIL-100D is a double-sided extrusion with a profile width of 100 mm
(3.9 in.). This extrusion has a solid outside finish. Because the profile width
is so thick, VAIL-100D is especially good for free-standing large images
(tall or wide) because it is more stable than the skinnier profile widths;
however, it can be wall mounted or hung overhead. When installing the
fabric graphic, the silicone beading trough. This extrusion is compatible
with edge-lights or ladder lights (can be back-lit).
Specifications:
• 100 mm (3.9 in) wide aluminum
profile
• Double-sided graphic display
Functions:
• Free standing display
• Wall mount display
• Suspended display
• LED Light Box
100D Frame Profile Side:
• 100 mm
Linear Foot Weight:
• 1 lb
Maximum Extrusion Length:
• 202 in
Minimum Extrusion Length:
• 8 in
Length For Splits / Cuts In Extrusions:
• 96 in Max
SEG Graphic Installation
Vail Tool Free
Corner Connector
(QTY: 4)
*Vail Tool Free
Split Connector
Triangle Connector Corner Connector
Available Options
Vail Feet
(Qty: 2)
Triangle Lock
(Qty: 4)
Vail Corner
Connector (Qty: 4)
*Celing Eye
Hook
Ladder
Lights
*Resort Light
Strip (Qty: 8)
Power
Switch
*Wall Mounts
(Qty: 4)
*Split
Connector
Yeti Feet
(Qty: 2)
100 mm
4 mm
48 mm